
5,877,767.49   

FECHA No. CK / TRANSF DESCRIPCION DEBITO CREDITO BALANCE
02/03/2020 20895684115 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 57,000.00                5,820,767.49         
03/03/2020 399160874 DEPOSITO 6,400.00                     5,827,167.49         
03/03/2020 399160873 DEPOSITO 5,472.00                     5,832,639.49         
03/03/2020 399160872 DEPOSITO 6,640.00                     5,839,279.49         
03/03/2020 399160870 DEPOSITO 3,517.00                     5,842,796.49         
03/03/2020 399160869 DEPOSITO 24,800.00                   5,867,596.49         
03/03/2020 399160877 DEPOSITO 792.00                        5,868,388.49         
03/03/2020 399160876 DEPOSITO 1,728.00                     5,870,116.49         
03/03/2020 17380200 DEPOSITO 3,000,000.00             8,870,116.49         
03/03/2020 20720 OZAVI RENT CAR, SRL. 912,000.00             7,958,116.49         
03/03/2020 20744 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 26,860.00                7,931,256.49         
03/03/2020 20745 JOHANNY DE LOS SANTOS SUAZO 25,190.00                7,906,066.49         
03/03/2020 20746 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 29,500.00                7,876,566.49         
03/03/2020 20747 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 28,800.00                7,847,766.49         
03/03/2020 20749 ROSA LANTIGUA 28,115.00                7,819,651.49         
03/03/2020 20750 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 26,860.00                7,792,791.49         
03/03/2020 20751 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 23,100.00                7,769,691.49         
03/03/2020 20756 YADHIRA ONANEY CHIRENO ROJAS 28,375.00                7,741,316.49         
03/03/2020 20758 OLQUIDEA TRINIDAD TUPETE 25,105.00                7,716,211.49         
03/03/2020 20759 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 25,050.00                7,691,161.49         
03/03/2020 20761 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 29,375.00                7,661,786.49         
03/03/2020 20762 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 18,500.00                7,643,286.49         
03/03/2020 20763 ELIZABETH DIAZ 24,150.00                7,619,136.49         
03/03/2020 20764 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 27,230.00                7,591,906.49         
03/03/2020 20765 LISSELOTTE PEÑA POLANCO 26,850.00                7,565,056.49         
03/03/2020 20766 LOURDES SANTIAGO 24,230.00                7,540,826.49         
03/03/2020 20767 SONIA GASLING 21,900.00                7,518,926.49         
03/03/2020 20769 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 28,115.00                7,490,811.49         
03/03/2020 20771 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 555,332.69             6,935,478.80         
03/03/2020 20795 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 545,000.00             6,390,478.80         
03/03/2020 20903517111 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 568,000.00             5,822,478.80         
05/03/2020 17380036 DEPOSITO 545,000.00                 6,367,478.80         
05/03/2020 20772 RUTH ESTHER BRITO SORIANO 20,000.00                6,347,478.80         
05/03/2020 20773 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 26,860.00                6,320,618.80         
05/03/2020 20774 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 26,860.00                6,293,758.80         
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05/03/2020 20775 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 26,850.00                6,266,908.80         
05/03/2020 20776 FANNY K. BAUTISTA RAMIREZ 24,000.00                6,242,908.80         
05/03/2020 20777 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 29,000.00                6,213,908.80         
05/03/2020 20778 OLQUIDEA TRINIDAD TUPETE 21,900.00                6,192,008.80         
05/03/2020 20780 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 28,375.00                6,163,633.80         
05/03/2020 20781 YUDEISY SUAREZ 26,045.00                6,137,588.80         
05/03/2020 20797 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 82,314.20                6,055,274.60         
06/03/2020 398596487 DEPOSITO 5,275.00                     6,060,549.60         
06/03/2020 398596486 DEPOSITO 8,230.00                     6,068,779.60         
06/03/2020 398597250 DEPOSITO 16,230.00                   6,085,009.60         
06/03/2020 398597249 DEPOSITO 20,190.00                   6,105,199.60         
06/03/2020 398597247 DEPOSITO 2,000.00                     6,107,199.60         
06/03/2020 398597246 DEPOSITO 320.00                        6,107,519.60         
06/03/2020 20799 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 53,245.00                6,054,274.60         
06/03/2020 20914212713 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 215,000.00             5,839,274.60         
12/03/2020 398596806 DEPOSITO 3,236.00                     5,842,510.60         
12/03/2020 398596807 DEPOSITO 6,384.00                     5,848,894.60         
12/03/2020 398596808 DEPOSITO 4,864.00                     5,853,758.60         
12/03/2020 398596809 DEPOSITO 1,000.00                     5,854,758.60         
12/03/2020 20938073531 DEPOSITO 4,000.00                     5,858,758.60         
12/03/2020 20801 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,484.00                5,843,274.60         
13/03/2020 17380037 DEPOSITO 53,245.00                   5,896,519.60         
13/03/2020 20802 MORAMI, SRL 45,210.50                5,851,309.10         
19/03/2020 399368485 DEPOSITO 200.00                        5,851,509.10         
19/03/2020 399368486 DEPOSITO 20.00                           5,851,529.10         
19/03/2020 20969057483 DEPOSITO 20,000.00                   5,871,529.10         
19/03/2020 20968929058 DEPOSITO 3,900,000.00             9,771,529.10         
19/03/2020 20807 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 926,453.04             8,845,076.06         
19/03/2020 20805 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,000,000.00          5,845,076.06         
20/03/2020 20972482109 DEPOSITO 10,750,000.00           16,595,076.06       
20/03/2020 17380043 DEPOSITO 926,453.04                 17,521,529.10       
20/03/2020 20742 ENA INGENIERIA Y MATERIALES SRL 750,000.00             16,771,529.10       
20/03/2020 20803 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,000,000.00          13,771,529.10       
20/03/2020 20804 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,000,000.00          10,771,529.10       
20/03/2020 20839 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 53,966.81                10,717,562.29       
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20/03/2020 20836 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 74,787.95                10,642,774.34       
20/03/2020 20840 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 2,550,000.00          8,092,774.34         
20/03/2020 20854 GEURIS FALETTE S. 2,000,000.00          6,092,774.34         
24/03/2020 17380042 DEPOSITO 2,000,000.00             8,092,774.34         
24/03/2020 17380045 DEPOSITO 3,000,000.00             11,092,774.34       
24/03/2020 17380040 DEPOSITO 3,000,000.00             14,092,774.34       
24/03/2020 20838 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 496,513.63             13,596,260.71       
24/03/2020 20837 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 2,627,915.07          10,968,345.64       
24/03/2020 20843 OZAVI RENT CAR, SRL. 912,000.00             10,056,345.64       
24/03/2020 20842 L Y D TRANSPORTE, SRL. 1,306,250.00          8,750,095.64         
24/03/2020 20841 RAMON JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 1,672,000.00          7,078,095.64         
24/03/2020 20844 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 985,000.00             6,093,095.64         
25/03/2020 17380041 DEPOSITO 3,000,000.00             9,093,095.64         
25/03/2020 20782 LEONELA G. LORENZO 27,545.00                9,065,550.64         
25/03/2020 20783 LARISSA M. DE LA ROSA CUBILETE 24,150.00                9,041,400.64         
25/03/2020 20785 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 32,700.00                9,008,700.64         
25/03/2020 20788 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 29,500.00                8,979,200.64         
25/03/2020 20789 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 28,800.00                8,950,400.64         
25/03/2020 20790 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 23,850.00                8,926,550.64         
25/03/2020 20792 ADALGISA ABREU 29,700.00                8,896,850.64         
25/03/2020 20806 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 2,000,000.00          6,896,850.64         
25/03/2020 20846 MARILO COMIDA SABROSA, S.R.L. 967,280.40             5,929,570.24         
26/03/2020 20791 SONIA GASLING 29,375.00                5,900,195.24         
26/03/2020 20793 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 21,900.00                5,878,295.24         
27/03/2020 386392725 DEPOSITO 5,550.00                     5,883,845.24         
27/03/2020 386392724 DEPOSITO 400.00                        5,884,245.24         
27/03/2020 386392723 DEPOSITO 1,000.00                     5,885,245.24         
27/03/2020 386392722 DEPOSITO 1,000.00                     5,886,245.24         
27/03/2020 17380044 DEPOSITO 2,550,000.00             8,436,245.24         
27/03/2020 17380046 DEPOSITO 985,000.00                 9,421,245.24         
27/03/2020 20850 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 127,242.65             9,294,002.59         
27/03/2020 20851 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 139,602.90             9,154,399.69         
27/03/2020 20857 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 205,785.50             8,948,614.19         
27/03/2020 20845 MELISSA UREÑA COMERCIAL, E.I.R.L. 402,754.88             8,545,859.31         
27/03/2020 20863 EL AVION DIESEL, SRL 610,950.00             7,934,909.31         
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